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56 Noah Glanville U11 6 B 52 52 1.91 53 7.60 62 36 40 22.1 56 263 1
74 Alexander Ballantyne U11 5 B 48 47 1.56 36 6.00 56 32 34 22.5 53 226 2
68 Tyler Kennick U11 4 B 45 43 1.65 42 5.70 52 29 30 22.3 55 222 3
80 Henry Fawcett U11 5 B 44 42 1.60 40 6.60 58 27 27 23.4 47 214 4
73 Joe Richards U11 6 B 43 41 1.56 36 5.70 52 29 30 22.6 53 212 5

153 William Hollick U11 5 B 40 38 1.54 34 5.80 54 23 22 21.8 59 207 6
128 Callum Elliott U11 6 B 44 42 1.46 28 5.70 52 27 27 22.2 56 205 7
58 Jake Wilkes U11 6 B 43 41 1.60 40 4.90 46 28 28 22.9 50 205 8
63 Oliver Quinn U11 5 B 43 41 1.50 30 4.90 46 27 27 22.8 51 195 9

151 Osa Obasohan U11 B 23 20 1.63 41 4.30 42 32 34 24.0 42 179 10
126 Josh Rimmer U11 5 B 39 37 1.29 19 4.60 44 26 26 23.1 49 175 11
62 William Jardine U11 3 B 39 37 1.50 30 4.40 42 25 24 24.0 42 175 12
67 Andrew Swinbank U11 5 B 43 41 1.31 20 5.10 48 23 22 23.8 43 174 13
77 Logan Mulholland U11 4 B 32 30 1.20 18 4.70 44 23 22 23.5 46 160 14

82 Ade Obasohan U11 6 G 47 45 2.06 58 6.80 59 48 54 20.3 70 286 1
71 Evie Watkins U11 6 G 48 47 1.55 35 5.30 50 32 34 22.6 53 219 2
69 Neve Pragnell U11 5 G 46 44 1.55 35 5.00 48 30 31 23.6 45 203 3
72 Charlotte Dillon U11 5 G 55 55 1.38 24 4.50 44 26 26 23.4 47 196 4
81 Robyn Delaney U11 5 G 46 44 1.47 28 6.30 57 25 24 23.8 43 196 5
78 Evie Warbrick U11 5 G 46 44 1.45 27 4.60 44 29 30 23.1 49 194 6
59 Maddie Howe U11 5 G 41 39 1.56 36 5.00 48 28 28 24.1 41 192 7

124 Evie Peart U11 4 G 52 52 1.38 24 3.70 32 26 26 22.9 50 184 8
79 Anna Dale U11 4 G 43 41 1.42 26 4.30 42 30 31 24.0 42 182 9
70 Meera Young U11 5 G 38 36 1.42 26 4.60 44 28 28 23.4 47 181 10

152 Charlotte Scrivens U11 5 G 31 29 1.26 19 4.80 46 30 31 23.0 50 175 11
125 Ava Holden U11 5 G 44 42 1.34 22 4.70 44 26 26 24.1 41 175 12
66 Ruby Robinson U11 6 G 36 34 1.38 24 5.00 48 26 26 24.3 40 172 13
60 Issy Jones U11 5 G 36 34 1.61 40 4.10 40 25 24 26.3 25 163 14
76 Megan Mulholland U11 5 G 35 33 1.20 18 4.10 40 30 31 24.4 39 161 15
75 Esmé Wraith U11 4 G 38 36 1.36 23 3.65 32 27 27 25.2 33 151 16
61 Isabelle Maddison U11 G 35 33 1.25 19 3.80 37 26 26 25.1 34 149 17

101 Grace Burgin U11 4 G 41 39 1.41 25 3.40 27 22 20 24.6 37 148 18
65 Lucy Brown U11 6 G 38 36 1.18 17 4.00 40 20 16 25.9 28 137 19
57 Alex Jardine U11 3 G 40 38 1.26 19 3.10 22 20 16 24.6 37 132 20
64 Eve Cleasby U11 3 G 31 29 1.17 17 3.00 22 23 22 24.8 36 126 21

127 Jessica Gillon U11 4 G 21 17 1.27 19 3.00 22 19 15 26.9 20 93 22
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Year 3
62 William Jardine U11 3 B 39 37 1.50 30 4.40 42 25 24 24.0 42 175 1

68 Tyler Kennick U11 4 B 45 43 1.65 42 5.70 52 29 30 22.3 55 222 1
77 Logan Mulholland U11 4 B 32 30 1.20 18 4.70 44 23 22 23.5 46 160 2

74 Alexander Ballantyne U11 5 B 48 47 1.56 36 6.00 56 32 34 22.5 53 226 1
80 Henry Fawcett U11 5 B 44 42 1.60 40 6.60 58 27 27 23.4 47 214 2

153 William Hollick U11 5 B 40 38 1.54 34 5.80 54 23 22 21.8 59 207 3
63 Oliver Quinn U11 5 B 43 41 1.50 30 4.90 46 27 27 22.8 51 195 4

126 Josh Rimmer U11 5 B 39 37 1.29 19 4.60 44 26 26 23.1 49 175 5
67 Andrew Swinbank U11 5 B 43 41 1.31 20 5.10 48 23 22 23.8 43 174 6

56 Noah Glanville U11 6 B 52 52 1.91 53 7.60 62 36 40 22.1 56 263 1
73 Joe Richards U11 6 B 43 41 1.56 36 5.70 52 29 30 22.6 53 212 2
58 Jake Wilkes U11 6 B 43 41 1.60 40 4.90 46 28 28 22.9 50 205 3

128 Callum Elliott U11 6 B 44 42 1.46 28 5.70 52 27 27 22.2 56 205 4
151 Osa Obasohan U11 B 23 20 1.63 41 4.30 42 32 34 24.0 42 179 5

Year 3
57 Alex Jardine U11 3 G 40 38 1.26 19 3.10 22 20 16 24.6 37 132 1
64 Eve Cleasby U11 3 G 31 29 1.17 17 3.00 22 23 22 24.8 36 126 2

124 Evie Peart U11 4 G 52 52 1.38 24 3.70 32 26 26 22.9 50 184 1
79 Anna Dale U11 4 G 43 41 1.42 26 4.30 42 30 31 24.0 42 182 2
75 Esmé Wraith U11 4 G 38 36 1.36 23 3.65 32 27 27 25.2 33 151 3

101 Grace Burgin U11 4 G 41 39 1.41 25 3.40 27 22 20 24.6 37 148 4
127 Jessica Gillon U11 4 G 21 17 1.27 19 3.00 22 19 15 26.9 20 93 5

69 Neve Pragnell U11 5 G 46 44 1.55 35 5.00 48 30 31 23.6 45 203 1
72 Charlotte Dillon U11 5 G 55 55 1.38 24 4.50 44 26 26 23.4 47 196 2
81 Robyn Delaney U11 5 G 46 44 1.47 28 6.30 57 25 24 23.8 43 196 3
78 Evie Warbrick U11 5 G 46 44 1.45 27 4.60 44 29 30 23.1 49 194 4
59 Maddie Howe U11 5 G 41 39 1.56 36 5.00 48 28 28 24.1 41 192 5
70 Meera Young U11 5 G 38 36 1.42 26 4.60 44 28 28 23.4 47 181 6

125 Ava Holden U11 5 G 44 42 1.34 22 4.70 44 26 26 24.1 41 175 7
152 Charlotte Scrivens U11 5 G 31 29 1.26 19 4.80 46 30 31 23.0 50 175 8
60 Issy Jones U11 5 G 36 34 1.61 40 4.10 40 25 24 26.3 25 163 9
76 Megan Mulholland U11 5 G 35 33 1.20 18 4.10 40 30 31 24.4 39 161 10

82 Ade Obasohan U11 6 G 47 45 2.06 58 6.80 59 48 54 20.3 70 286 1
71 Evie Watkins U11 6 G 48 47 1.55 35 5.30 50 32 34 22.6 53 219 2
66 Ruby Robinson U11 6 G 36 34 1.38 24 5.00 48 26 26 24.3 40 172 3
65 Lucy Brown U11 6 G 38 36 1.18 17 4.00 40 20 16 25.9 28 137 4
61 Isabelle Maddison U11 G 35 33 1.25 19 3.80 37 26 26 25.1 34 149 5
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